

Tables Section - This section is to be used to create and insert tables. Please make the appropriate reference to the table(s) in the Contents of the Announcement:-

	TABLE 1
	-
	Financial records of Melati Ehsan for the past five (5) financial years ended      31 December 2004 and the 8 months financial period ended 31 August 2004


	
	Financial year ended 31 December
	31 August 

	
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	2003
	2004

	
	Audited
	Audited
	Audited
	Audited
	Audited
	Unaudited

	
	RM
	RM
	RM
	RM
	RM
	RM

	Turnover
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	8,373,592

	Profit before tax
	(216,605)
	(199,213)
	(92,353)
	(137,056)
	(319,007)
	1,610,267

	Profit after tax
	(216,605)
	(199,213)
	(92,353)
	(137,056)
	(357,212)
	1,457,618

	Shareholders’ funds
	4,507,116
	4,307,903
	4,215,550
	4,078,494
	3,721,282
	5,178,900

	Total borrowings   (interest bearing only)
	2,963,560
	3,449,114
	2,733,879
	1,395,260
	1,961,418
	361,204


	TABLE 2
	-
	Financial records of Bayu Melati for the past five (5) financial years ended        31 August 2004


	
	Financial year ended         31 March 
	Financial year ended 31 August

	
	2000
	2001
	2002             (17 months)
	2003
	2004

	
	Audited
	Audited
	Audited
	Audited
	Unaudited

	
	RM
	RM
	RM
	RM
	RM

	Turnover
	-
	-
	21,364,790
	33,337,282
	49,792,494

	Profit before tax
	(14,820)
	(83,553)
	11,223,641
	14,171,407
	16,762,984

	Profit after tax
	(14,820)
	(83,553)
	8,084,401
	10,190,510
	12,058,087

	Shareholders’ funds
	235,180
	151,627
	8,986,028
	19,176,538
	31,234,625

	Total borrowings   (interest bearing only)
	-
	216,667
	154,167
	104,167
	237,496


	TABLE 3
	-
	Melati Group’s completed projects


	Company
	Client
	Project Description
	Completion Date
	Project / Contract Value (RM)

	Bayu Melati
	Perbadanan Kerajaan Negeri Selangor (PKNS)
	Turnkey construction for Bayu Damansara (31.2 acres) comprising 334 units of 22x70 double storey terrace house and 34 units of semi-D on part of Section 11, Kota Damansara, Selangor


	August 2004
	108,000,000

	Bayu Melati


	Jabatan Kerja Raya / Konsortium Nusa Baiduri Sdn Bhd, Brem Maju Sdn Bhd, Seberang Cempaka Sdn Bhd


	Projek membina Jambatan Baru 2, Lorong bersebelahan Jambatan Merdeka dan membina Jambatan Baru Pinang Pakej ‘A’ (Negotiated Contract)
	June 2004
	10,965,703

	Total
	118,965,703


	TABLE 4
	-
	Date and cost of investment of the Vendors of the Melati Group


	Vendors of Melati Ehsan
	Original date of investment
	Original cost of investment

(RM)



	Dato’ Yap Suan Chee


	26 May 1995

10 June 1998
	45,000

900,000

	No of shares directly held in Melati Ehsan
	945,000

	
	
	

	Zaitun Binti Dato’ Seri Abu Bakar


	26 March 1996
	35,000

	No of shares directly held in Melati Ehsan
	35,000

	
	
	

	Radzulai Bin Yahaya


	9 October 1993

5 November 1993
	1

19,999

	No of shares directly held in Melati Ehsan
	20,000

	
	
	


	TABLE 4
	-
	Date and cost of investment of the Vendors of the Melati Group (cont’d)


	Vendors of Bayu Melati
	Original date of investment
	Original cost of investment

(RM)



	Dato’ Yap Suan Chee


	29 August 2002
	350,000

	No of shares directly held in Bayu Melati
	350,000

	
	
	

	Datin’ Teng Siew Kean


	21 January 1998

1 November 1999
	1

99,999

	No of shares directly held in Bayu Melati
	100,000

	
	
	

	Zaitun Binti Dato’ Seri Abu Bakar


	30 January 1997

1 November 1999
	1

74,999

	No of shares directly held in Bayu Melati
	75,000

	
	
	

	Radzulai Bin Yahaya


	1 November 1999
	75,000

	No of shares directly held in Bayu Melati
	75,000

	
	
	

	Alpine Equity (M) Sdn Bhd


	29 August 2002
	400,000

	No of shares directly held in Bayu Melati
	400,000

	
	
	



